

2024 REGISTRATION FORM FOR THE ADULT **EDUCATION ADMINISTRATORS'** LEADERSHIP **INSTITUTE**

February 6-8, 2024

Institute Hours

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 12:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 7:30 am - 4:00 pm

Thursday, February 8, 2024 7:30 am - 12:00 pm

Registration Fee ACE Member: \$125 Non-ACE Member: \$200

Meeting Location

Tallahassee Community College Center for Innovation 300 W. Pensacola Street Plaza Conference Room Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hotels No large blocks available. Attendees make your own reservations at the hotel of your choosing.

You are encouraged to make your reservations ASAP as the Legislature will be in session and hotel space is at a premium.

Make checks payable to: ACE of Florida Foundation 2024 ACE of Florida's Adult Education Administrators' Leadership Institute

Please return this registration form and fee by January 29, 2024 to:

ACE of Florida Foundation 912 S. Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Phone: 850-222-2233 FAX: 850-222-0133

Or Register Online Here

| Complete the registration form below. Registration fee for the A | Adult | | |
|---|----------|--------|---------|
| Education Leadership Institute includes 2 continental breakfasts, | I lunch, | coffee | breaks, |
| and materials. | | | |

| PLEASE PRIN | 1 |
|-------------|---|
| Name: | |

| District/College: | |
|-------------------|--|
| 0 | |

Position: _____

Address:

City: _____

State: Zip Code: _____

Phone:

E-mail:

Amount Due: ACE Member \$125 Non-ACE Member \$200 Method of Payment:

| Check # | 🛛 P.O. # | 🛛 Credit Card |
|------------------|----------|---------------|
| Name on Card: | | |
| Card Number: | | |
| Expiration Date: | | |
| Signature: | | |

For any questions regarding registration, please contact leighann@aceofflorida.org, or call (850) 222-2233.

No requests for refunds will be honored after January 29, 2024. There will be a \$35 processing fee on refunds.